San Gabriel / Pomona
Regional Center

Program of San Gabriel/Pomona Valleys Developmental Services, Inc.
75 Rancho Camino Drive e, Pomona, California 91766
(909) 620-7722 www.sgprc.org
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http://www.dds.ca.gov/general/appeals-complaints-comments/
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1. Jesse Weller CHE (Executive Director) - San Gabriel/Pomona Regional Center
75 Rancho Camino Drive, Pomona, CA 91766 (909) 710-8187 - jweller@sgprc.org

2. Erika Gomez O|A}2| H|A{, (909) 710-8194 - egomez@sgprc.org

3. Lucina Galarza HRUE| MH|A C|2lE], (909) 710-8829 - lgalarza@sgprc.org
4. Raquel Sandoval QIAFSE C|2HE], (909)

7
5. Salvador Gonzalez AR U E| X|& L S L C|=lE, (909) 710-8814 -
sgonzalez@sgprc.org

6. Jaime Anabalon MH|A ZE2F 0L A, (909) 710-8832 - janabalon@sgprc.org

10-8200- rsandoval@sgprc.org
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HRLIE] ME[AR (916) 651-6309, A (916) 654-3641; 1600 9th Street,
Room 340, MS3-9, Sacramento, CA 95814.
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